
Pacific (6-1) -vs- Occidental (2-8)
09/06/2025 at Redlands, CA (Thompson Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/06/2025
Time: 2:20 PM
Site: Redlands, CA
Venue: Thompson Aquatic Center
Attendance: 73

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Pacific 6 6 6 3 21
Occidental 0 3 2 2 7

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:21 UOP G Borisz Kasa-Gal
1st 6:44 UOP G-P Apostolos Georgaras
1st 5:07 UOP G Ori Buzaglo
1st 4:27 UOP G Brody Biedermann
1st 3:35 UOP G Saul Biddle
1st 0:04 UOP G Noah Wendt
2nd 7:40 OXY G Travis Hughes
2nd 7:14 UOP G Apostolos Georgaras
2nd 5:43 UOP G Ori Buzaglo
2nd 5:27 OXY G Max Stone
2nd 5:15 UOP G-P Noah Wendt
2nd 3:16 UOP G-E Petar Popovic
2nd 2:32 UOP G-E Noah Wendt
2nd 1:44 UOP G Charlie Donlin
2nd 1:23 OXY G-E Noah Emmitt
3rd 6:07 UOP G Ori Buzaglo
3rd 5:02 UOP G Tamas Otto Voros
3rd 4:28 UOP G Alek Newman
3rd 4:01 OXY G-P Kevin Castellanos
3rd 3:18 UOP G Noah Wendt
3rd 2:52 OXY G Noah Emmitt
3rd 2:41 UOP G Ryan Smith
3rd 1:41 UOP G Nash Brandon
4th 6:02 OXY G Jack Davis
4th 5:46 UOP G Charlie Donlin
4th 4:31 OXY G Atticus Wahab-Holles
4th 2:12 UOP G Alek Newman
4th 1:03 UOP G Alek Newman

Team Statistics

UOP OXY
Shots 21 11
Goals 21 7
Assists 2 0
Points 23 7
Exclusions 5 11
Steals 1 1
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:42 OXY E Lars Schubert
1st 6:45 OXY E-P Atticus Wahab-Holles
2nd 1:28 UOP E Jonah Martorana
2nd 2:37 OXY E Patrick Gardner
2nd 3:21 OXY E Atticus Wahab-Holles
2nd 4:09 UOP E Jonah Martorana
2nd 4:19 UOP E Ethan Braga
2nd 5:17 OXY E Lucas Washburn
3rd 2:06 OXY E Patrick Gardner
3rd 3:40 OXY E Patrick Gardner
3rd 4:02 UOP E-P Tamas Otto Voros
3rd 4:11 UOP E Brody Biedermann
3rd 6:58 OXY E Tait Landswick
4th 1:24 OXY E Dominic Lopez
4th 6:34 OXY E Jake Eulenhoefer

4th 6:34 OXY
E-
MAM Jake Eulenhoefer



Individual
 
 
Pacific 21

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Benjamin Gronbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Declan McJilton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
3 Noah Wendt 4 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 0-0

4
Apostolos
Georgaras 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0-0

5 Petar Popovic 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-1
6 Brody Biedermann 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Ethan Carrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Manuel Pembertty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Tamas Otto Voros 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
10 Yoav Rendler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Ori Buzaglo 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 0-0
12 Borisz Kasa-Gal 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1-0
13 Filip Norell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Daniel Viscia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
15 Saul Biddle 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Alek Newman 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Lukas Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Nash Brandon 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Jonah Martorana 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
20 Charlie Donlin 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Daniel Warman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Ryan Smith 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Landon Mauge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Ethan Braga 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 21 21 2 23 5 1 1 1 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Benjamin Gronbach 32:00 7 1

Totals 7 1

Occidental 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Jack Schroeder 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Ocean Pogorel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
3 Kevin Castellanos 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Travis Hughes 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-1

5
Atticus Wahab-
Holles 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0

7 Lars Schubert 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Jack Davis 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Lucas Washburn 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-1
10 Max Stone 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Danny Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Danny Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Quin Concannon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Noa Dolejsi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Loron Washburn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Noah Emmitt 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Tait Landswick 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Vincent Ryser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Dominic Lopez 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Jake Eulenhoefer 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
22 Evan Morisky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Patrick Gardner 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
24 Zane Derrod 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0

Totals 11 7 0 7 11 0 1 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Jack Schroeder 32:00 21 0

Totals 21 0


